ESTIMATE
Smokin with Chris

59 West Center Street
Southington, CT 06489

Bill to

175 People

Estimate details

catering@smokinwithchris.com

+1 (860) 620-9133

https://smokinwithchris.com

Type: SAMPLE

Estimate no.: 1579

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Date

Product or service

SMOKED CHICKEN (Each),
BONELESS THIGHS

SLOPPY SPARE RIBS (sold by the
rack)

PULLED PORK - TRAY

JR'S BBQ SAUCE - PINT

COLESLAW - TRAY

SLIDER ROLLS (each)

TRADITIONAL MAC & CHEESE -
TRAY

BAKED BEANS - TRAY

GREEN SALAD - TRAY

ITALIAN VINAIGRETTE DRESSING -

QUART

RANCH DRESSING - QUART

TRADITIONAL CORNBREAD - TRAY

BUTTER

DISPOSABLE ENTREE PLATES,

UTENSILS & NAPKINS (per person) -

STANDARD OPTION

Description

BBQ (Chris's), with extra sauce
provided

*Sauced, cut into 2-rib portions (5-6
portions per rack), extra Chris's BBQ
Sauce provided

*No Charge

*No Charge

*No Charge

*No Charge

Qty

155

29

160

4.5

175

Rate

$4.00

$27.00

$200.00

$0.00

$60.00

$0.50

$95.00

$75.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$1.00

Amount

$620.00

$783.00

$800.00

$0.00

$120.00

$80.00

$427.50

$150.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200.00

$0.00

$175.00


mailto:catering@smokinwithchris.com
tel:+18606209133

15.

16.

17.

Accepted date

CHAFING DISH SET

SERVING UTENSILS

SAMPLE MENU NOTES

*Includes wire chafing rack (20” x 12” x 14 $20.00
7"), water tray (4" vertical depth), and
2-hr sterno (for hot items--for cold food,

add ice)

*No Charge (Provided with Chafing 1 $0.00
Dish Sets)

Quant TBD

This sample menu includes some of our 1 $0.00

most popular items as well as some
common add-ons (chafing dish sets,
serving utensils, and disposable entree
plates, utensils & napkins). It
represents an example of what the
menu portion of your estimate might
look like and does not include any of
the fees associated with our catering
packages. For information concerning
our catering packages, please review
our catering menu and/or website.

While this sample menu does represent
some of our most popular items, our
menus are fully customizable. For a full
listing of our menu items and add-on
options, please review our catering
menu.

To receive a customized quote, please

email our catering staff at
catering@smokinwithchris.com.

Subtotal

Sales tax

Total

Accepted by

$280.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,835.50

$281.91

$4,117.41



